
 

WASHDOWN HOSE � 
prTnt 

INDUSTRIAL MILL DISCHARGE 

Application 

A very economical pump discharge and washdown hose. Not approved for fire fighting service. 

Construction 

Tube- Extruded synthetic rubber 
Cover- White 100% polyester single jacket wrth red stripe 

Temperature Range 

-11·c to +s2·c (0°F to +180°F)

Standard Lengths 

25ft/ 50ft/ 75ft/ 100ft 

---:rts N o .  -i-LO. Inches -i-0.0. Inches -i-W P .  PSI -i-Mm B.P
. PSI 
1-= -i- :-:;;-

Inches Ft. Lbs. 

IMD-1.5 

IMD-2 

IMD-2.5 

IMD-3 

IMD-4 

1-1/2

2 

2-1/2

3 

4 

1.75 

2.20 

2.68 

3.35 

4.25 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

1-11/16 0.158 

2-1/4 0.204 

2-13/16 0.269 

3-5/16 0.366 

4-5/16 0.597 

Worloog pressures are ca!QJJa.1ed a1 70 degrees F (20 degrees C). Maximu-m worloog pressure decreases as tecnpera1ure iicreases. Pressure ra1ings can only be ac:flieved 
using propel oou-plilg procedures. Bend radius is calculated at 70 degraes F {20 degrees C). Flexi:Jiity may vary at different tecnpera1ures. Please contacc IRP if you have 
concerns rega«fYIQ y<>u1 applica1ion. 


