INDUSTRIAL MILL DISCHARGE



Application

A very economical pump discharge and washdown hose. Not approved for fire fighting service.

Construction

Tube- Extruded synthetic rubber

Cover- White 100% polyester single jacket with red stripe

Temperature Range

-17°C to +82°C (0°F to +180°F)

Standard Lengths

25ft/ 50ft/ 75ft/ 100ft

Parts No.	LD. Inches	O.D. Inches	W.P.PSI	Min B.P.PSI	Bowl Size Inches	Approx. Wt. Per. Ft. Lbs.
IMD-1,5	1-1/2	1.75	150	500	1-11/16	0.158
IMD-2	2	2.20	150	500	2-1/4	0.204
IMD-2.5	2-1/2	2.68	150	500	2-13/16	0.269
IMD-3	3	3.35	150	500	3-5/16	0.366
IMD-4	4	4.25	150	500	4-5/16	0.597

Working pressures are calculated at 70 degrees F (20 degrees C). Maximum working pressure decreases as temperature increases. Pressure ratings can only be achieved using proper coupling procedures. Bend radius is calculated at 70 degrees F (20 degrees C). Flexibility may vary at different temperatures. Please contact IRP if you have concerns regarding your application.

